You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RCH875NP-5R1K : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RCH875NP-5R1K Details PDF
RCH875NP-5R1K
Manufacturer Part Number: RCH875NP-5R1K
Manufacturer/Brand: SUMIDA
Part of Description: RCH875NP-5R1K SUMIDA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RCH875NP-5R1K
Manufacturer SUMIDA
Description RCH875NP-5R1K SUMIDA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
RCH875NP-560K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 56UH 730MA 180
MOHM TH
RCH875NP-680K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 68UH 680MA 200
MOHM TH
RCH875NP-562K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 5.6MH 69MA 18.7
OHM TH
RCH875NP-472K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7MH 74MA 16.7
OHM TH
RCH875NP-682K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 6.8MH 67MA 21.8
OHM TH
RCH875NP-5R1M
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 5.1UH 2.6A 21.2
MOHM
RCH875NP-4R4M
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 4.4UH 2.7A 19.1
MOHM
RCH875NP-561K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 560UH 230MA 1.72
OHM
0201YA180JAT2A 08055A152JAT2P AAT3236IGV-2.8 AON6264E APS1036-ADJ
BCR30GM-16L BLM15AX121SD1D C1608C0G2E122J080AA CGA3E2C0G1H6R8D080AA CGJ3E3C0G2D471J080AA
CQ0603BRNPO9BN2R7 CSD10060A CSTCV16MOX51J-RO DMG8822UTS DT111F08KEC
EL7520AILZ-T7 FDC6901L GCM1885C1H7R7DA16D GQM2195C2E2R4CB12J LC4128V-75TN144-10I
LM2751SD-B/NOPB LM5575QMH LMK105BJ104MV-F LT1121IST-5.0 LV8041FN-TLM-E
M6MGT33BS8BWG#BO MAX6834FXRD3-T MAX693AEWE-T MBR130LSFT1 NJU3718G-TE1
P2100SCMCLRP PMEG10010ELR PS21564-C1P RCH855NP-181K RCH855NP-220K
RCH875NP-100K RCH875NP-220K RCH875NP-390K RCH875NP-470K RCH895NP-102K
RCH895NP-332K S-80735SN S-8241ABPMC-GBPT2S SN74LS153DR SSM6N29TU
TOP209PFI TOP253GN-TL X9314WMT6-TR ZHB6792TA ZL50110GAG2